Q\W\E NTOF

c, I,

3

=, Il
G,q,v DE\/E\’

Matrix Code

13B

14A

14G

Matrix Code

18C

Matrix Code

03T

05A

05H

05L

05w

052

Matrix Code

03F

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
Integrated Disbursement and Information System

DATE: 02-24-20
TIME: 10:00
PAGE: 1

%

Z

[0)

£ ALBANY,OR
&

PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30-2019

HOUSING

Eligible Activity

Homeownership Assistance-excluding Housing Counseling under 24 CFR 5.1
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

Acquisition for Rehabilitation

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Eligible Activity
Micro-Enterprise Assistance

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity

Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs
Senior Services

Employment Training

Child Care Services

Food Banks

Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Eligible Activity
Parks, Recreational Facilities

Number of Households Assisted

1

4

1

Total Number of Households Assisted: 6

Number of Jobs Created/Retained
1
Total Number of Jobs Created/Retained: 1

Number of Persons Benefitting

624

19

17

37

178

1,920

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 2,795

Number of Persons Benefitting
6,030



% = ’
° PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report

Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30-2019

03L Sidewalks 3,595
Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 9,625



	HOUSING
	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
	PUBLIC SERVICES
	PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

