ST AND LAND L	U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development	DATE:	02-24-20	
ARAN MADA	Office of Community Planning and Development	TIME:	10:00	
ns.	Integrated Disbursement and Information System	PAGE:	1	
	ALBANY,OR			
URR INTO	PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report			
VAN DEVEC	Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30-2019			
	HOUSING			
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Household	ds Assisted	
13B	Homeownership Assistance-excluding Housing Counseling under 24 CFR 5.1		1	
14A	Rehab; Single-Unit Residential		4	
14G	Acquisition for Rehabilitation		1	
110		of Households Assisted:	6	
	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT			
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Jobs Created/Retained		
18C	Micro-Enterprise Assistance		1	
	•	Jobs Created/Retained:	1	
	PUBLIC SERVICES			
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Persons I	Benefittina	
03T	Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs		624	
05A	Senior Services		19	
05H	Employment Training		17	
05L	Child Care Services		37	
05U	Food Banks		178	
05Z	Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T	r of Dorcons Donofitting	1,920 2,705	
		r of Persons Benefitting:	2,795	
	PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS			
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Persons Benefitting		
03F	Parks, Recreational Facilities		6,030	

SON ARTMENT ON SOLS AND		U.S. Department of Housing and Urban DevelopmentDATE:Office of Community Planning and DevelopmentTIME:Integrated Disbursement and Information SystemPAGE:ALBANY,ORALBANY,ORPR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment ReportProgram Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30-2019	02-24-20 10:00 2
03L	Sidewalks	Total Number of Persons Benefitting	3,595 g: 9,625